ITEM#: 17042/1ALM
SPECIFICATION  SHEET
LAMP
FINISH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT
ITEM TYPE MINI PENDANT
6 5/8”(170MM)
9 7/8”(250MM)
6 5/8”(170MM)
1LBS (0.454KG)
(1)MEDIUM
MAX WATTAGE 75W
SATIN NICKEL
5”(127MM)
6 5/8”(170MM)
9 7/8”(250MM)
83 7/8”(2130MM)
72”(1829MM)
CORD LENGTH 72”(1829MM)
CORD COLOR CLEAR
CANOPY WIDTH
CORD LENGTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
WIDTH